

Sripat Singh College (Estd. 1949. Govt. Sponsored)

P.O.:Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123 Phone: (03483) 255351, Tele Fax: (03483) 256961, www.sripatsinghcollege.edu.in, E-mail: sscollege2009@gmail.com

DVV CLARIFICATIONS

Criterion 2 - Teaching-learning and Evaluation

Metric No.	Parameter
2.1.1.	Enrolment percentage

2.1.1.1. Number of seats filled year wise during last five years (Only first year admissions to be considered)

HEI Input:

2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019
3210	2969	2863	2418	1886

2.1.1.2. Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years

2022-2023	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019
3637	3137	3137	2907	2407

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response
Please share the documents that show permission/sanction on intake for enrolling first year students from the university, Government, or relevant statutory body. Also share list of approved admission for each year, specifically for first year students, categorized by their chosen programs, as provided by the affiliating university.	The links for the support documents for the assessment year are given in the preceding table for kind approval.

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKA Principal Snpat Singh College Jiaganj, Murshidabad



Sripat Singh College (Estd. 1949. Govt. Sponsored)

P.O.:Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123 Phone: (03483) 255351, Tele Fax: (03483) 256961,

www.sripatsinghcollege.edu.in, E-mail: sscollege2009@gmail.com

LINKS FOR SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

Sl	Description	Link
No.		
1	Sanction on intake capacity of UG and PG students	VIEW
	for last five years from the affiliating university.	
2	List of approved admission for 2022-2023provided	VIEW
	by the affiliating university.	
3	List of approved admission for 2021-2022provided	VIEW
	by the affiliating university.	
4	List of approved admission for 2020-2021provided	VIEW
	by the affiliating university.	
5	List of approved admission for 2019-2020provided	VIEW
	by the affiliating university.	
6	List of approved admission for 2018-2019provided	VIEW
	by the affiliating university.	

DR. KAMAL KRISHNA SARKA Principal Snpat Singh College Jiaganj, Murshidabad